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Wyoming Central School District

1S
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 7/31/2025
Account: General Fund
Cash Account{s): A 200
Ending Bank Balance: 101,397.87
Outstanding Checks {See listing below): - 55,910.97
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Olher Debits: - 2569.38 Joh, ERS
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 42,917.52
Cash Account Balance: 42.917.52
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
10/24/2019 37945 JAMES MOREY 32.16
03/26/2025 41663 ATTICA ACE HARDWARE 88.56
07/09/2025 41861 NYS SCHOOL FACILITIES ASSOCIATION 175.00
07/16/2025 41878 WARSAW PENNYSAVER INC 421.00
07/23/2025 41880 247SECURITY INC 1,700.00
07/23/2025 41882 CORNELL COOPERATIVE EXTENSION 322.00
ASSOCIATION IN THE STATE OF NY WYOMING
COUNTY
07/23/2025 41889 NEW YORK ASSOCIATION FOR PUPIL 175.00
TRANSPORTATION
07/23/2025 41894 STATE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS 179.00
07/30/2025 41897 A-VERDILLC 179.00
07/30/2025 41898 ATTICA ACE HARDWARE 78.24
07/30/2025 41899 FRONTIER 607.06
07/30/2025 41900 GENESEE AREA HEALTHCARE PLAN 47,937.80
07/30/2025 41901 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS, LLC 66.67
07/30/2025 41902 MVP HEALTH CARE, INC. 1,071.24
07/30/2025 41903 SPRAGUE OPERATING RESOURCES LLC 43.90
07/30/2025 41904 UNIFIRST CORPORATION 145.68
07/30/2025 41905 W.B. MASON COMPANY 2,688.66
Outstanding Check Total: 55,910.97

' (,Qn/ww SR NAA
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Wyoming Central School District NCISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 7/31/2025

Account: General Fund Money Market
Cash Account(s): A 20110

Ending Bank Balance: 3,391,873.28

Qutstanding Checks (Seae listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 3,391,873.28

Cash Account Balance: 3,391,873.28

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
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Prepared By U Approved By
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Wyoming Central School District NCIS
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 7/31/2025

Account: School Lunch
Cash Account{s): C 200

Ending Bank Balance: 1,016.45
OCutstanding Checks {See listing below): . 0.00
Deposits in Transit; + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 1,016.45
Cash Account Balance: 1,016.45

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
57 t ]
e ’ﬁ;(}]/\ /
Prepared By v Approved By
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Wyoming Central School District NCISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 7/31/2025

Account: Federal Aid Account

Cash Account(s): F 200, FAR22 200, FIA24 200, FIA25 200, FIA26 200, FIB24 200,
FiB2S5 200, FIB26 200, FPK24 200, FPK25 200, FPK26 200,
FRP24 200, FRP25 200, FRP26 200, FTA24 200, FTA25 200,
FTA26 200, FTB24 200, FTB25 200, FTB26 200, FTC24 200,
FTC25 200, FTC26 200

Ending Bank Balance; 3,391.19

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 3,391.18

Cash Account Balance: 3,391.19

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
Prepared By Approved By

09/19/2025 8:15 AM Page in
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Wyoming Central School District N

1S
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 7/31/2025
Account: Capital Funds
Cash Account(s}: H 200, HCIP 200
Ending Bank Balance: 293
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 293
Cash Account Balance; 293
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
Prepared By Approved By

09/19/2025 8:13 AM Page 1M



Wyoming Central School District NCISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 7/31/2025

Account: Capital Project Money Market
Cash Account(s): HCIP 20101

Ending Bank Balance: 1,368,670.75

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 1,368,670.75

Cash Account Balance: 1,368,670.75

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
rd
Prepared By U Approved By

09/19/2025 8:16 AM Page m
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Wyoming Central School District NAISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 7/31/2025

Account: Payroll Account
Cash Account(s): A 200.2, T 20001

Ending Bank Balance: 0.00
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 0.00
Cash Account Balance: 0.00
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
QOutstanding Check Total: 0.00
]
e [ ot KN
Prepared By U Approved By ~

09/19/2025 8:20 AM Page
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Wyoming Central School District NAISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 7/31/2025

Account: Trust & Agency
Cash Account(s): A 200.1,T 200

Ending Bank Balance: 0.00

Qutstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit; + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 0.00

Cash Account Balance: 0.00

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Qutstanding Check Total: 0.00
Prepared By !Approved By

09/19/2025 8:20 AM Page 11
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Wyoming Central School District Y
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 7/31/2025

Account: Extra Classroom Checking
Cash Account(s): E 200, TC 200

Ending Bank Balance: 13,728.29

QOutstanding Checks {See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 13,728.29

Cash Account Balance: 13,728.29

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
Prepared By Approved By

09/19/2025 8:18 AM Page L
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Wyoming Central School District

NVISI

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 8/31/2025

Account:
Cash Account(s): A 200

General Fund

Ending Bank Balance: 84,015.12

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 66,694.24

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 257181 pawat ERO
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance; 24,749.07
Cash Account Balance: 24,749.07
Qutstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
10/24/2019 37945 JAMES MOREY 3216
03/26/2025 41663 ATTICA ACE HARDWARE 88 56
08/06/2025 41912 GRAINGER 254.31
08/22/2025 41924 A-VERDI LLC 179.00
08/22{2025 41927 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 50.00
08/22/2025 41928 ELAN FINANCIAL SERVICES 34.99
08/22/2025 41930 GENESEE AREA HEALTHCARE PLAN 51,278.66
08/22/2025 41931 GRAINGER 62.04
082212025 41932 GREAT MINDS, PBC 719.07
08/22/2025 41933 HILLYARD/NEW YORK 473.40
08/22/2025 41935 iE)(I:-INSON CONTROLS SECURITY SOLUTIONS 588.89
08/22/2025 41936 KELLY MOTOR CORPORATION 82.00
08/22/2025 41938 MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION 306.68
08/22/2025 41939 NYS ELECTRIC & GAS CORP 2,033.24
08/22/2025 41940 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 894.00
08/22/2025 41941 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 43277
08/22/2025 41943 STARK TECH 4,860.00
08/22/2025 41944 UNIFIRST CORPORATICN 150.04
08/22/2025 41946 WARD'S SCIENCE 57.28
08/27/2025 41947 BOND, SCHOENECK & KING, PLLC 55.80
08/27/2025 41948 CLINICAL ASSOCIATES OF THE FINGER LAKES 300.00
08/27/2025 41949 CONTINENTAL HOSPITALITY HOLDINGS 11.61
08/27/2025 41950 FRONTIER 656.78
08/27/2025 41951 MVP HEALTH CARE, INC. 1.071.24
08/27/12025 41952 NATIONAL - FUEL 2273
08/27/2025 41953 R. G. TIMBS, INC. 892.50
08/27/2025 41954 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 525.99
08/27/2025 41955 TOWNSEND PRESS BOOK CENTER 580.50
Outstanding Check Total: 66,694.24
=/, My Wv\ o
Prepared By U Approved By i
09/19/2025 9:07 AM Page 1M



Wyoming Central School District NCISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 8/31/2025

Account: General Fund Money Market
Cash Account(s): A 20110

Ending Bank Balance: 3,402,595.54
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 3,402,595.54
Cash Account Balance: 3,402,595.54

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount

Outstanding Check Totai: 0.00

Cons (R _—
Prepared By Approved By

09/19/2025 9:19 AM Page 111
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Wyoming Central School District NCISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 8/31/2025

Account: School Lunch
Cash Account(s): € 200

Ending Bank Balance: 1,016.47
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance; 1,016.47
Cash Account Balance: 1,016.47
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Qutstanding Check Total: 0.00
Ve ’WQ% {t(?fﬁ/\ /
7 gl —
Prepared By Approved By

09/19/2025 9:24 AM Page M
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Wyoming Central School District NS
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 8/31/2025

Account: Federal Aid Account

Cash Account(s): F 200, FAR22 200, FIA24 200, FIA25 200, FIA26 200, FIB24 200,
FIB25 200, FlB26 200, FPK24 200, FPK25 200, FPK26 200,
FRP24 200, FRP25 200, FRP26 200, FTA24 200, FTA25 200,
FTA26 200, FTB24 200, FTB25 200, FTB26 200, FTC24 200,
FTC25 200, FTC26 200

Ending Bank Balance: 3.391.25

Outstanding Checks {See listing below): - 0.00

Depaosits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 3,391.25

Cash Account Balance: 3,391.25

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
Prepared By Approved By

09/19/2025 9:26 AM Page "
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Wyoming Central School District NS
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 8/31/2025

Account: Capital Project Money Market
Cash Account(s): HCIP 20101

Ending Bank Batance: 3,880,204.10

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit; + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Cther Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 3,880,204.10

Cash Account Balance: 3,880,204.10

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Qutstanding Check Total: 0.00
) A) J { \* e
A L % S
Prepared By i\pproved By

09/19/2025 9:33 AM Page 11
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Wyoming Central School District NS
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 8/31/2025

Account: Payroll Account
Cash Account(s): A 200.2, T 20001

Ending Bank Balance: 0.00

Qutstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 0.00

Cash Account Balance: 0.00

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Qutstanding Check Total: 0.00
Prepared By v Approved By

09/19/2025 9:37 AM Page 1M
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Wyoming Central School District NCIS|
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 8/31/2025

Account: Trust & Agency
Cash Account(s}: A 200.1, T 200

Ending Bank Balance: 0.00

Qutstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 0.00

Cash Account Balance: 0.00

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
Prepared By & Approved By

09/19/2025 9:38 AM Page LA
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Wyoming Central School District Ty
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 8/31/2025

Account: Extra Classroom Checking
Cash Account(s): E 200, TC 200

Ending Bank Balance: 13,728.53
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Depaosits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: . .00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 13,728.53
Cash Account Balance: 13,728.53

Qutstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount

Outstanding Check Total: 0.00

Approved By

09/19/2025 9:39 AM Page 11
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